
PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Cocktails

TO START WITH

BACK WHERE THE MAGIC STARTED

Hanky Panky   70

Miami Vice(s)   70

Americano   70

N.Y. Sour   70

Adonis   70

gin, rose bar vermouth blend, fernet branca                                                         

bacardi carta blanca, strawberry, roasted piña, 
coconut water   

campari, RoseBar vermouth blend, bubbles                                                         

bulleit bourbon, lemon foam, bordeaux hints                                                         

fino sherry, rose bar vermouth blend,
orange bitters                                          



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Cocktails

ONE FOR THE ROAD

CONTEMPORARY, ELEGANT & SEXY

Espresso Martini   70

Obsession   70

O.F.   70

New Deal   70

Sazerac   70

Guess What?   70

ketel one, galliano ristretto, vanilla, 
arabica & robusta

ketel one, coconut oil, lychee, lillet blanc,
cacao white

bulleit bourbon, sazerac rye, maple syrup, 
angostura bitters                           

tanqueray, basil, mezcal, passion fruit, 
coconut milk, elderflower                                    

sazerac rye, hennessey vs, absinthe rinse, bitters                                            

1800 blanco spiced, strawberry & ananas,
pink grapefruit soda



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Cocktails

THE INNOCENTS – 0% ABV

 Naked & Infamous  70

White Ian 70

South Beach   70

Skinny Beach   70

Dark & Spiced   70

mezcal verde oregano, greek yogurt, aperol, suze

coconut water, lychee, lemon foam

1800 blanco white chocolate, mandarin, 
mancino sakura, arabian gulf water                           

sea arch, clarified mandarin, sparkling lemon

caleño, miso & pandan, ginger beer, citrus                                                                   



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Wine By the Glass

CHAMPAGNE 125ml

150mlWHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSÉ WINE

NV Taittinger Brut Réserve NV  
 Champagne, France  

NV Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs  
 Champagne, France

2022 Pascal Jolivet Attitude
 Sauvignon Blanc,
 Loir, France   

2023 Domaine Joseph Drouhin,
 Laforet, Bougogne Blanc 
 Burgundy, France  

2023 Terra Alpina Pinot Grigio by 
 Alois Lageder, Dolomiti IGT    
 Trentino - Alto Adige

2021 Oyster Bay Pinot Noir             
 Marlborough   

2019 Catena, Malbec    
 Mendoza   

2021 Chianti Classico DOCG,
 Rocca delle Macìe   
 Tuscany

2022 Rosato IGT, Santa Margherita   
 Trentino   

2022 Chateau d’Estoublon 
 Roseblood Rose   
 Côtes de Provence

125

285

85

100

70

75

85

90

75

80



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Truffle Potato Chips   55
white truffle oil

Lobster & Crab Brioche   65
celery, coriander, tobiko (D)

Bruschetta (VG)   55
 olive tapenade, roasted pepper, confit garlic, VOO

Kunefe Tiger Prawns (S)   65
aioli

Beef Sliders (D)(G)   65
black angus, foie gras, onion jam, chutney

Melted & Nutty   55
brie, walnut, balsamico

Cerignola Olives   55
almonds

Rose Bar
Club Sandwich  (D)(G)   55

Not classic at all.

turkey, duck ham, gruyere, avocado, 
dijon mayonnaise 

N – NUTS; VG – VEGAN; D – DAIRY; V- VEGETARIAN; G GLUTEN; 
F – FISH; SH – SHELLFISH; R – RAW S – SEAFOOD

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER FOR ANY OTHER ALLERGENS 
OR DIETARY RESTRICTION

Add Caviar | xx gram   xxx
Add Truffle | xx gram   xxx

Bar Bites



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

2022 Pascal Jolivet Attitude
 Sauvignon Blanc   
 Loire   

2019 Pouilly Fumé, ‘Baron de L’, 
 Ladoucette    
 Loire   

2023 Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard  
 Chablis   

2021 Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Vaudevey’,
 Domaine Laroche
 Chablis   

WHITE WINE  –  FRANCE

435

2100

570

990

Wine By the Bottle

750mlCHAMPAGNE

NV Taittinger Brut Réserve    
 Aÿ   

NV Bollinger Special Cuvée NV
 Aÿ 

NV Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut NV 
 Tours-sur-Marne

NV Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs  
 Épernay   

2014 Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque  
 Épernay   

2012 Carbon Blanc de Blancs 2012   
 Reims   

2015 Louis Roederer Cristal    
 Reims

2022 Chateau d’Estoublon
 Roseblood Rose
 Côtes de Provence   

2023 Minuty Prestige Rosé     
 Côtes de Provence   

2023 Sainte Marguerite Symphonie
 Côtes de Provence   

2023 Château de Selle Rosé,   
 Domaines Ott
 Côtes de Provence

750

2900

2200

1700

4450

5625

7600

380

465

630

1020

ROSÉ WINE



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Wine By the Bottle

2023 Terra Alpina Pinot Grigio
 by Alois Lageder
 Trentino - Alto Adige   

2019 Planeta Eruzione 1614 Carricante,
 Sicilia DOC
 Sicily   

2022 Jermann, Pinot Grigio,   
 Friuli-Venezia Giulia   

2020 Collio Bianco Col Disôre,
 Russiz Superiore
 Friuli-Venezia Giulia   

2020 Jermann, Chardonnay Dreams,  
 Friuli-Venezia Giulia

2022 La Crema, Chardonnay,    
 Sonoma County

2021 L’Après-Midi Sauv Blanc   
 Sonoma County
   
2021 Robert Mondavi, Sauvignon Blanc, 
 Napa Valley   

2022 Cakebread, Chardonnay   
 Napa Valley

750ml

WHITE WINE  –  ITALY

WHITE WINE  –  USA

370

550

800

940

1700

705

1750

920

1450

2020 Domain Chanson,
 Chassagne-Montrachet
 Cote De Beaune 
  
2019 Meursault ‘Les Clous’, Bouchard
 Père et Fils
 Cote De Beaune   

2023 Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Laforet,
 Bougogne Blanc
 Cote De Beaune

2022 Sancerre, Domaine Doudeau-Léger 
 Loire

1680

1760

430

600



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Wine By the Bottle

2022 Greywacke, Sauvignon Blanc   
 Marlborough   

2021 Dog Point, Chardonnay,   
 Marlborough   

2022 Bannockburn Chardonnay
 Central Otago 

2020 Santenay 1er Cru, Beaurepaire 
 Côte de Beaune   

2019 Pommard, Bouchard Père et Fils  
 Côte de Beaune   

2017 Le Marquis de Calon Ségur,
 Château Calon, Magnum 
 Saint-Estèphe  

2017 Sarget De Gruaud Larose
 (Second vin) 
 Saint-Julien, Bordeaux

2012 Croix de Beaucaillou,
 2nd wine of Ch.Beaucaillou
 Saint-Julien, Bordeaux   

2017 Château Beau Séjour Bécot   
 Saint-Émilion 

2008 Château Rauzan-Ségla,
 2ème Grand Cru Classé   
 Margaux   

2003 Pavillon Rouge du
 Château Margaux (Second Vin)
 Margaux   

2010 Château Smith Haut Lafitte,
 Grand Cru Classé
 Graves   

2018 Pauillac de Lynch-Bages 
 Pauillac   

2022 Lirac, Château Mont-Redon  
 Rhône

750mlWHITE WINE  –  NEW ZEALAND

RED WINE  – FRANCE

570

800

890

855

1650

2300

870

1250

1870

2850

6550

4600

810

565



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Wine By the Bottle

2019 Merlot, Varneri DOC,
 Marco Felluga
 Friuli-venezie Giulia   

2021 Chianti Classico DOCG,
 Peppoli
 Tuscany   

2018 Oreno, Tenuta Sette Ponti  
 Tuscany   

2018 Pieve Santa Restituta Brunello di  
 Montalcino DOP, Gaja
 Tuscany   

2015 Barolo DOCG, Beni di Batasiolo  
 Piedmont   

2021 Prunotto Nebbiolo d’Alba,
 ‘Occhetti’ DOC
 Piedmont, Italy   

2019 Sito Moresco Langhe DOP, Gaja  
 Piedmont   

2016 Idda, Etna Rosso DOP    
 Sicily 

2019 Terrazas de los Andes Malbec  
 Mendoza   

2017 Quimera, Achaval Ferrer   
 Mendoza   

2020 José Zuccardi Malbec   
 Uco Valley

2016 Catena, Malbec
 Mendoza

2016 Big Easy Red, Ernie Els   
 Western Cape   

2018 Stellenrust After Eight Shiraz           
 Stellenbosch
   
2020 Chocolate Block     
 Stellenbosch   

2017 Meerlust, Pinot Noir   
 Stellenbosch   

2021 Ashbourne, Pinotage   
 Hemel-en-Aarde Valley 

750mlRED WINE  –  ITALY

RED WINE  –  ARGENTINA

RED WINE  –  SOUTH AFRICA

560

435

1480

1630

390

545

1340

1010

460

1260

815

420

490

750

670

815

980



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Wine By the Bottle

2021 Torbreck Woodcutters Shiraz  
 Barossa Valley

2019 Holy Trinity, Grant Burge  
 Barossa Valley   

2022 Penfolds, Bin 8,
 Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz
 South Australia   

2020 Permanent Resident, TOPE,   
 Cabernet Sauvignon    
 Clare Valley

2021 Oyster Bay Pinot Noir             
 Marlborough   

2020 Kumeu River, Pinot Noir   
 Auckland  

750mlRED WINE  –  AUSTRALIA

RED WINE  –  AUSTRALIA

630

725

880

440

380

480



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Whisky

Balvenie 21

Macallan 12

Macallan 18

Macallan Rare Cask 

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich18

Glenfiddich 21

Balblair 15

Dalmore 15

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Ardbeg 10

Bruichladdich Octomore

Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

Chivas 18

Chivas 25

J. Walker Black Label

J. Walker Blue Label

Auchentashan 12

Glenkinchie 12

Talisker 10

Isle of Jura 10

Jameson Black Barrel

Teeling Single Malt

30ml

66

66

66

296

99

104

181

93

88

55

55

77

55

164

88

301

55

241

XX

XX

55

55

55

55

SPEYSIDE WHISKY

HIGHLAND  WHISKY

iSLAY  WHISKY

BLENDED  WHISKY

LOWLAND  WHISKY

ISLANDS  WHISKY

IRISH  WHISKY



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

Whisky

Tequila

Hibiki Harmony

Miyagikyo Single Malt

Hakushu 12 

Hakushu 18 

Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18 

Nikka From The Barrel

1800 Blanco

1800 Cristalino

Cenote Blanco

Cenote Reposado

Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Añejo

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Añejo

Casa Dragones Blanco

Bulleit Bourbon 

Maker’s Mark 46

Sazerac Rye

WishtlePig 10

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

30ml

88

77

383

1643

219

1424

88

52

XX

55

66

60

110

71

82

92

345

148

186

55

66

99

102

46

55

55

55

49

JAPANESE WHISKY

BOURBON, RYE & TENNESSEE



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

30ml

Tequila

Mezcal

Gin

Casa Dragones Joven

Komos Reposado Rosa

Komos Añejo Cristalino 

Komos Añejo Reserva

Mezcal Verde Amaras

400 Conejos

The Lost Explorer Espadin

The Lost Explorer Tobala

The Lost Explorer Salmiana

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru

Nikka Coffey

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Roku Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

102

XX

XX

XX

63

58

88

192

219

52

58

63

81

55

49

55

63



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

30ml

Vodka

Vodka

Pisco

Ketel One

Nikka Coffey

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold

Belvedere

Haku

Grey Goose

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi 4

Bacardi 8

Diplomatico Reserva 

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Appleton 12

Havana Club 7 

Cachaca 51

Pisco 1615 Quebranta

49

55

55

153

55

99

55

44

99

49

55

77

110

55

90

46

49

Armagnac

Castarede 20 Yo 66



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

30ml

Cognac

Aperitifs

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin’s VSOP

Remy Martin X.O.

Remy Martin Louis XIII

Martini Rubino

Cocchi Dry

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rouge

Mancino Sakura

Mancino Chinato

Mancino Rosso

Mancino Bianco

Punt e Mes

Aperol

58

99

282

2645

63

67

67

52

102

77

52

58

52

58

Liqueur & Amaro

Disaronno

Frangelico

Sambuca

Limoncello

Baileys

Campari 

Montenegro

Drambuie

Fernet Branca

46

46

46

46

46

52

46

46

46



PRICES ARE IN  AED  AND INCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE 
CHARGE AND 5% VAT 

bottle

Beer

Soft Drinks

Peroni

Soft Drinks

Juices

Evian | Still or Sparkling 75cl

50

36

36

45


